JEWEL	
(518) 786-1200 • Fax (518) 786-14 Orders can be e-mailed to LinerOrder@TheVinyIWorks.com • QUOTE • REPLACEMENT	
DATE: PO#: JOB NAME:	
ORDERED BY	
COMPANY:	SHALLOW END DEEP END V V W M X X
SHIP TO	
NAME:	
WALL PATTERN: Mil: FLOOR PATTERN: Mil: **If mil is not specified, <u>Standard mil</u> will apply** No Stair	- Pool Floor)
Beaded Dultibead Overlap Othe	sr S1 S1
	Safety Ledge*
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY DLR:	$- H H J^2 $
	order form must be used to be eligible for Liner Guard approved reimbursement.

I hereby authorize Vinyl Works, Inc. to produce, as a special order, a vinyl liner for an inground pool in accordance with the design provided and acknowledge that Vinyl Works, Inc. has not participated in either the design or specifications of this liner and accept full responsibility for the same. I further agree not to hold Vinyl Works, Inc. liable. I will pay in full for any and all claims and expenses that may arise out of the design or use of said special liner.



Vinyl Works, Inc. • 33 Wade Road • Latham, NY 12110 VINYL WORKS LINERS ARE FOR RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY. 2/19

SIGNED: